900 (American) Round SC State Records

Name City and State Year
Men's Pro
Mark Thompson Chesnee, SC 2007

Men's Freestyle
Brent Qualls 2016

Men's Freestyle Limited
Lin Johnson Georgetown, SC 2003

Men's Bowhunter Freestyle
Bryan Huntley  Surfside Beach, SC 2003

Men's Freestyle Limited
Joey Horvath Myrtle Beach, SC 2007

Men's Bowhunter Freestyle Limited
Joey Horvath Myrtle Beach, SC 2003

Men’s Senior Pro Freestyle 2016
Jimmy Sanders

Men's Senior  Freestyle

Kelly Rogers 2015
Men's Freestyle Limited Recurve/Longbow
Tom Jeffrey 2016
Men's

Traditional

Rod Strickland 2009

Women's Freestyle
Laura Chumley 2014

Women's Traditional
Charlotte Perritt Myrtle Beach, SC 2003

Location of Shoot Score

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Lake Marion

Sandune

886/40x

893/45x

858/11x

878/32x

844/16x

815/11x

880/35X

883/41x

805/7X

667/0

860/20X

479/0x



Young Adult Male

Wayne Sanders Sumter, SC 2009 Sandune
Youth Male

Wayne Sanders Sumter, SC 2007 Sandune
Cub Male

Beau Teal Myrtle Beach, SC 2004 Sandune

Men’s Master Senior Freestyle
Ted Lynn 2010 Sandune

Female Master Senior Freestyle
Patricia McGinnis 2016 Sandune

Men’s Master Senior Traditional
Mike Parker 2014 Lake Marion

Men’s Silver Senior Freestyle Limited Recurve
Mike Gregory 2014 Lake Marion

Men’s Master Senior Freestyle Limited Recurve
Steve Coleman 2015 Sandune

Men’s Silver Senior Freestyle

Emmett Tyree 2015 Sandune

Male Silver Senior Bowhunter Freestyle
Wayne Jackson 2015 Sandune

Female Novice Bowhunter
Samantha Stewart 2014 Lake Marion

Male Hunter Unlimited
Michael McKnight 2012 TAB

Men’s Barebow
Sam Stewart 2014 Lake Marion

864/27x

874/33x

873/43x

856/26X

798/12X

621/2X

733/4X

775/4X

857/24X

848/14X

834/13X

862/22X

766/5X



Youth Female
Haylee Nesbitt

Female Young Adult Freestyle
Skylar Murray

Men’s Bow Hunter Novice
William Gantt
Cub Female

Haylee Nesbitt

Peewee
Jessie Hoebee

Female Senior Freestyle
Joyce Wyatt

Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Laura Carvajal

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

Sandune

860/20X

804/12X

872/27X

882/37X

834/28X

856/16X

416/0X



