900 (American) Name	Round SC State Red City and State	c ords Year	Location of Shoot	Score
Men's Pro Mark Thompson	Chesnee, SC	2007	Sandune	886/40x
Men's Freestyle Brent Qualls		2016	Sandune	893/45x
Men's Freestyle Lin Johnson	Limited Georgetown, SC	2003	Sandune	858/11x
Men's Bowhunte Bryan Huntley	er Freestyle Surfside Beach, SC	2003	Sandune	878/32x
Men's Freestyle Joey Horvath	Limited Myrtle Beach, SC	2007	Sandune	844/16x
Men's Bowhunte Joey Horvath	er Freestyle Limited Myrtle Beach, SC	2003	Sandune	815/11x
Men's Senior Jimmy Sanders	Pro Freestyle	2016	Sandune	880/35X
Men's Senior Kelly Rogers	Freestyle	2015	Sandune	883/41x
Men's Freestyle Limited Recurve/LongbowTom Jeffrey2016Sandune809				
Men's Traditional Rod Strickland		2009	Sandune	667/0
Women's Freest Laura Chumley	ryle	2014	Lake Marion	860/20X
Women's Traditi Charlotte Perritt		2003	Sandune	479/0x

Young Adult Ma Wayne Sanders		2009	Sandune	864/27x		
Youth Male Wayne Sanders	Sumter, SC	2007	Sandune	874/33x		
Cub Male Beau Teal	Myrtle Beach, SC	2004	Sandune	873/43x		
Men's Master Se Ted Lynn	nior Freestyle	2010	Sandune	856/26X		
Female Master Senior Freestyle Patricia McGinnis		2016	Sandune	798/12X		
Men's Master Senior Traditional Mike Parker		2014	Lake Marion	621/2X		
Men's Silver Senior Freestyle Limited RecurveMike Gregory2014Lake Marion73				733/4X		
Men's Master Senior Freestyle Limited RecurveSteve Coleman2015Sandune775/4X						
Men's Silver Sen Emmett Tyree	nior Freestyle	2015	Sandune	857/24X		
Male Silver Senior Bowhunter Freestyle Wayne Jackson 2015 Sandune 848/14X						
Female Novice E Samantha Stewar		2014	Lake Marion	834/13X		
Male Hunter Unli Michael McKnight		2012	TAB	862/22X		
Men's Barebow Sam Stewart		2014	Lake Marion	766/5X		

Youth Female Haylee Nesbitt	2016	Sandune	860/20X
Female Young Adult Freestyle Skylar Murray	2016	Sandune	804/12X
Men's Bow Hunter Novice William Gantt	2016	Sandune	872/27X
Cub Female Haylee Nesbitt	2015	Sandune	882/37X
Peewee Jessie Hoebee	2015	Sandune	834/28X
Female Senior Freestyle Joyce Wyatt	2016	Sandune	856/16X
Female Freestyle Limited Recurve Laura Carvajal	2016	Sandune	416/0X